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Contact Information for Trainers

 

MOCABI State Trainers  
Springfield/Joplin Regional Office Areas   Central Missouri/Kansas City Regional Office Areas 

Megan Davis              Misty Vizcarralagos 

Connections Case Management        Cooper County Board of Sheltered Services 

1727 W 26th St - Joplin MO 64804    1620 W Ashley Rd. – Boonville, MO 65233 

Phone:  417-622-5854            Phone:  (660) 882-5112 ext. 2121   

 E-mail:  MDavis@ccmjc.org       E-mail:  misty.vizcarralagos@coopercountyboard.org   

 

Rolla/Kansas City Regional Office Areas   Kirksville/Hannibal/Albany Regional Office Areas 

Alisa Arthur      T. Sue Gibson 

Rolla Satellite Office     Kirksville Satellite Office 

PO Box 1098 - Rolla MO  65402    1702 E. LaHarpe - Kirksville, MO 63501 

Phone: 573-368-2528     Phone: 660-785-2310        

 E-mail:  Alisa.Arthur@dmh.mo.gov     E-mail:  Tammy.Gibson@dmh.mo.gov  

  

Poplar Bluff/Sikeston Regional Office Areas   St. Louis County/St. Louis Tri-County Regional Office Areas 

Kelly Urhahn      Theresa Roberts 

Poplar Bluff Satellite Office     2334 Olive St,  St. Louis,  MO  63103 

2351 Kanell Blvd - Poplar Bluff, MO 63901                Phone: 314-421-0090  

Phone:  573-840-9300     E-Mail: Troberts@stldd.org   

E-mail:  Kelly.Urhahn@dmh.mo.gov                  
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